Bus

. Bus Jefferson 705

Direction
Kansas City — Omaha

6 stops

Open route schedule

Kansas City

St. Joseph

Maryville

Clarinda

Shenandoah

Omaha

Route schedule
Kansas City — Omaha

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kansas City
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 4 hour 15 min

Norfalk
Columbus Framaont
Lingaln
Beatrice
Manhattan
Topeka
Salina
Emporia

= Jefferson 705

Go to website

01:30

01:30

01:30

01:30

01:30

01:30

01:30

AMEs Marshalltown

lowa

Des-Mpines
ou
Kirksy
Leavenwa Liberty
Kansas City C
Olatl
AN |\ warrensburg® Sedalia

@ OpenStreetMap contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Jefferson-705-1157206217-2877814646
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Jefferson-705-1157206217-2877814646
https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Jefferson-705-1157206217-2877814646

Direction Route schedule

Omaha — Sioux Falls Omaha — Sioux Falls
4 stops Monday 06:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 06:15
Omaha

Wednesday 06:15
Sioux City

Thursday 06:15
Vermillion

Friday 06:15
Sioux Falls

Saturday 06:15

Sunday 06:15

Route info

Direction: Omaha
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 3 hour 55 min

Jefferson 705 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com
website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Omaha

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/usa/public_transit-line-Jefferson-705-1157206217-2877814646

